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Stewart House Publishing 
Stoddart, Irwin, General Pubs 
Stricker Books 
T-Base Communication Inc. 
Talking Book World 
Thomas Allen & Sons 
Toronto Stock Exchange 
Ulverscroft Large Print 
Vanwell Publishing 
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#132 
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#311/313 
#640 
#621 
#739 

Ven-Rez Products #231 
VIrtual Reference Ubrary #805 
Wallaceburg Bookbinding Co. Ltd. #725 
Westerhof Media #629/631 
Wheeler Publishing I S & B Books #321 
Whitecap Books #320 
Whitehots Ubrary Programme #219/221 
World Almanac Education #416 
World Book Educational Prod. #623/625E 
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